Foundation Programme

Accounting for Decision Making
Lecturer: Tan Boon Hua

Principles of Financial Reporting
Lecturer: Aboubacar Sidiki Kaba

elLearnl Duration 6 Hours
Lesson1 Virtual |2-Oct Thu 6.45-8.45pm
elearn2 Duration 7 Hours
Lesson 2 Virtual [16-Oct Thu 6.45-9.45pm
elearn3 Duration 6 Hours
Lesson 3 Virtual |23-Oct Thu 6.45-8.45pm
elLearnd Duration 7 Hours
Lesson 4 Virtual |30-Oct Thu 6.45-9.45pm
Mock Exam Submission Deadline: 9 Nov, Sat
Moclf Exam Virtual |27-Nov Thu 6.45-8.45pm
Debrief
Assurance
Lecturer: Savita Dubey
elLearnl Duration 3.5 Hours
Lesson1 In-Person 1-Oct Wed 6.45-
9.45pm
elLearn2 Duration 4 Hours
Lesson 2 Virtual 4-0Oct Sat 10.00-
1.00pm
elLearn3 Duration 3.5 Hours
Lesson3 In-Person 11-Oct Sat 10.00-
1.00pm
elLearnd4 Duration 3.5 Hours
Lesson 4 Virtual 18-Oct Sat 10.00-
1.00pm
elearn5 Duration 3.5 Hours
Lesson 5 In-Person 22-Oct Wed 6.45-
9.45pm
Lesson 6 Virtual 25-Oct Sat 10.00-
1.00pm
Mock Exam Submission Deadline: 9 Nov, Sun
Mock Exam . 6.45-
Debrief Virtual 26-Nov Mon 8.45pm

elearnl Duration 6 Hours

Lesson1 In-Person 12-Oct sSun 2:00-4:00pm

elearn2 Duration 7 Hours

Lesson 2 Virtual 19-Oct Sun 2:00-5:00pm

elearn3 Duration 6 Hours

Lesson3 In-Person 26-Oct Sun | 2:00-4:00pm

elearn4 Duration 7 Hours

Lesson 4 Virtual 2-Nov Sun 2:00-5:00pm

Mock Exam | Submission Deadline: 8 Nov, Sat

Moclf Exam Virtual 23-Nov Sun 2:00-4:00pm

Debrief

Financial Management
Lecturer: lan Lim
elLearnl Duration 4 Hours
. . 6.45-

Lesson1 Virtual 3-Oct Fri 9.45pm

elLearn2 Duration 4 Hours

Lesson 2 In-Person 7-Oct Tue 6.45-
9.45pm

elearn3 Duration 6 Hours

Lesson 3 Virtual 14-Oct Tue 6.45-
9.45pm

elearn4 Duration 3 Hours

Lesson 4 In-Person 21-Oct Tue 6.45-
9.45pm

elearn5 Duration 4 Hours

Lesson 5 Virtual 28-Oct Tue 6.45-
9.45pm

Mock Exam Submission Deadline: 9 Nov, Sun

Mock Exam . 6.45-

Debrief Virtual 25-Nov Tue 8.45pm

$1090.00/ Module (Incl. GST)
38.0 Training Hours

Got more questions?
Email us at: SCAQAcad@isca.org.sg



mailto:SCAQAcad@isca.org.sg

Foundation Programme SCAQ ACADENMY

Singapore Taxation Advanced Financial Reporting
Lecturer: Kevin Enoch Lecturer: Aboubacar Sidiki Kaba
eLearnl Duration 5 Hours elearnl Duration 6 Hours
Lesson1 In-Person 6-Oct Mon 6.45- 2.00-
9.45pm Lesson1 In-Person | 11-Oct sat
4.00pm
elearn2 Duration 2 Hours
elLearn2 Duration 7 Hours
Lesson 2 Virtual 13-Oct Mon 6.45-
9.45pm 2.00-
Lesson 2 Virtual 18-Oct Sat )
. 5.00pm
elearn3 Duration 3 Hours
6.45- elLearn3 Duration 6 Hours
Lesson3 In-Person |24-Oct Fri y
9.45pm
3 25-0 s 2.00-
elearn4 Duration 3 Hours Lesson In-Person ~Oct at 4.00pm
. 6.45- f
Lesson 4 Virtual 27-Oct Mon elearnd4 Duration 7 Hours
9.45pm
SLeCE BuratomSHOtEE Lesson 4 Virtual 1-Nov Sat 2.00-
5.00pm
Lesson 5 In-Person |29-Oct Wed 6.45- .. .
9.45pm Mock Exam Submission Deadline: 8 Nov, Sat
elLearn6 Duration 2 Hours
Lesson 6 Virtual 3-Nov Mon 6.45-
9.45pm
Mock Exam Debrief Virtual 22-Nov Sat 2.00-
Mock Exam Submission Deadline: 9 Nov, Sun 4.00pm
. . 6.45-
Mock Exam Debrief Virtual 24-Nov Mon
8.45pm

$1090.00/ Module (Incl. GST)
38.0 Training Hours

Got more questions?
Email us at: SCAQAcad@isca.org.sg

Updated as of 10ct 2025


mailto:SCAQAcad@isca.org.sg

Professional Programme SCAQ ACADEMY

Financial Reporting Taxation
Lecturer: Alton Neo Lecturer: Yvonne Goh
Lesson1 In-Person | 3-Oct Fri 7.00- L 1 |In-p n-oct |sat 9.00-1.00
10.00pm esson n-Person C a . .00pm
10.00- .
Lesson 2 In-Person | 4-Oct Sat 1.00pm Lesson 2 | Virtual 16-Oct Thu 7.00-10.00pm
Lesson 3 Virtual 5-Oct sun 10.00- Lesson 3 | Virtual 21-Oct Tue 7.00-10.00pm
1.00pm
Lesson 4 | In-Person |25-Oct | Sat 1.00-5.00pm
7.00-
Lesson 4 In-Person | 6-Oct Mon
10.00pm
Lesson 5 | In-Person | 8-Nov Sat 1.00-5.00pm
. . 7.00-
Lesson 5 Virtual 10-Oct Fri 10.00pm
Lo Submission Deadline: 15 November, Sat
10.00- saall
Lesson 6 Virtual 12-Oct Sun
1.00pm
Mock Exam [ Submission Deadline: 9 Nov, Sun Mock
Exam Virtual 26-Nov | Wed 7.00-9.00pm
Debrief
Mock Exam . 7.00-
Debrief In-Person | 28-Nov Fri 9.00pm
Assurance Business Value, Governance & Risk
Lecturer: Titus Kuan Lecturer: Kelvin Song
Lesson1 In-Person | 4-Oct sat 2.00-5.00pm Lessonl In-Person | 7-Oct Tue 7.00-10.00pm
Lesson 2 Virtual 11-Oct Sat 2.00-6.00pm Lesson 2 Virtual 13-Oct Mon 7.00-10.00pm
Lesson 3 Virtual 15-Oct Wed 7.00-10.00pm Lesson 3 In-Person | 23-Oct Thu 7.00-10.00pm
Lesson 4 In-Person | 18-Oct Sat 2.00-6.00pm Lesson 4 Virtual 27-Oct Mon 7.00-10.00pm
Lesson 5 Virtual 22-Oct Wed 7.00-10.00pm Lesson5 | In-Person |3-Nov Mon 7.00-10.00pm
Mock Exam | Submission Deadline: 8 Nov, Sat Lesson 6 Virtual 6-Nov Thu 7.00-10.00pm
plock Submission Deadline: 8 Nov (Sat)
Exam
Moclf Efxam In-Person | 29-Nov Sat 2.00-5.00pm
Debrie! Mock
Exam In-Person | 24-Nov Mon 7.00-9.00pm
Debrief

$1090.00/ Module (Incl. GST)
21.0 Training Hours

Got more questions?
Email us at: SCAQAcad@isca.org.sg

Updated as of 1 Oct 2025


mailto:SCAQAcad@isca.org.sg

Professional Programme

Integrative Business Solutions - Class A
Lecturer: Kelvin Song

SCAQ ACADENY

Integrative Business Solutions - Class B
Lecturer: Kelvin Song

Lesson1 In-Person | 8-Nov Sat 10.00-1.00pm Lesson1 In-Person | 9-Nov sun 10.00-1.00pm
Lesson2 [ In-Person | 8-Nov Sat 2.00-5.00pm Lesson2 | In-Person | 9-Nov Sun 2.00-5.00pm
Lesson3 | In-Person | 15-Nov Sat 10.00-1.00pm Lesson3 [ In-Person | 16-Nov sun 10.00-1.00pm
Lesson 4 | In-Person | 15-Nov Sat 2.00-5.00pm Lesson4 | In-Person | 16-Nov sun 2.00-5.00pm
Lesson5 | In-Person | 21-Nov Fri 7.00-10.00pm Lesson5 | In-Person | 23-Nov sun 10.00-1.00pm
Lesson 6 | In-Person | 22-Nov Sat 10.00-1.00pm Lesson 6 [ In-Person | 23-Nov sun 2.00-5.00pm
FDi:::ief In-Person | 22-Nov Sat 2.00-4.00pm ;i:::ief In-Person | 24-Nov Mon 7.00-9.00pm

$1090.00/ Module (Incl. GST)

20.0 Training Hours

Got more questions?

Email us at: SCAQAcad@isca.org.sg

Updated as of 1 Oct 2025


mailto:SCAQAcad@isca.org.sg

